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

119 N CASEY
LAKE RD

$956.22

4408

Parcel ID: 52-09-520-046-00;Legal Description: WESTERN ADD TO VILLAGE OF
MICHIGAMME LOTS 245 TO 247 INCL. Comments: Three platted lots in the village of
Michigamme. Low lands. The road to these lots has not been improved.

Summer Tax Due: $86.63

W Lake St
(unimproved) -
Michigamme

$1,001.28

4409

Parcel ID: 52-09-520-060-00; Legal Description: WESTERN ADD TO VILLAGE OF
MICHIGAMME LOT 269. Comments: Older vinyl sided two story home in Michigamme.
Wood frame construction. Detached two car garage. House, garage and yard are full of
debris. There are indications that tbhis house was upgraded in the past. Former owner
deceased ... current occupants unknown. This place looks unoccupied, but we are assured
that there are numerous people "staying there" and there are light and traffic in the
evening hours. So there will be eviction necessary here. Roof is bad in spots. Generally
grubby, trash strewn and in need of a good scrubbing. Has potential. Additional
Disclosures: 66; 21; 6; 33 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $903.93

335 W MAPLE
ST
MICHIGAMME

$8,521.76

4410

Parcel ID: 52-11-113-026-00; Legal Description: SEC 13 T50N R27W PART OF SE 1/4 OF
SE 1/4 BEG 50' E OF NW COR THEREOF TH E TO CO RD 550 TH SE'LY ALG R/W 199.5' TH S
53 DEG 10' W 330.19' TH N 358.9' TO POB. Comments: Older singlewide trailer with a
couple of additions near Big Bay north of Marquette. Former owner deceased, last
occupant incarcerated. Some personal property on location including a wide assortment of
"man stuff" (ATVs, vehicles, tools etc). Lots of general debris and trash. Wood heat and
bottle gas fiorced air. Older shingle roof isn't leaking. 100A electrric service. 3 bedrooms
including one in framed addition to the north side. Also has a shop right off the living room.
Could be rehabbed without too much effort. Additional Disclosures: 21 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $557.45

6051 CO RD
550
MARQUETTE

$2,994.91

4411

Parcel ID: 52-11-159-012-30; Legal Description: SEC 9 T51N R27W W 387' OF E 987' OF
NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LYING E'LY OF CO RD KK Comments: Great little summer cottage north
of Big Bay. On an open crawlspace ... would be difficult to heat in the winter but does have
a wood stove. Cozy, efficient, modern construction. 1.45 acre wooded lot in an area of
similar camps. There is a 100A electric service here, and we see a septic line but did not
find the well. 2BR/1BA. Cute little spot .... this will be a popular property!

Summer Tax Due: $798.42

Huron
Mountain Club
Rd / County
Road KK

$2,996.85

4412

Parcel ID: 52-11-171-049-00; Legal Description: SEC 21 T51N R27W PART OF NE 1/4
OF SE 1/4 BEG AT A PT WHERE W'LY R/W LINE OF CO RD 550 INT S LINE OF SAID SUB; TH
N 66' TO P.O.B.; TH W 330'; TH N 66'; TH E 330'; TH S 66' TO P.O.B. Comments: Vacabnt
lot. Runs 66' along Big Bay Road and is 330' deep. The road frontage is entirely behind the
guardrail and we're not sure how you would access it. Rolls downhill to the north. On a
paved, county maintained road. Located north of the house at N3487 Big Bay Road.
Summer Tax Due: $29.14

Big Bay Road

$711.11

4414

Parcel ID: 52-12-030-074-00; Legal Description: SEC. 30 T46N R29W PART OF GOVT
LOT 5 BEG 588.2' S OF N LINE OF SAID LOT & 279' E OF E BANK OF RIVER TH S17 DEGW
50' TH SW 209' TO A PT TH S10DEGE 225' TH W 225' TO A PT ON E BANK OF RIVER TH N'LY
ALG BANK 490' TO A PT TH E 279' TO POB. Comments: 2.3 acres. Roughly 450 feet on the
Michigamme River. Log cabin is in pretty decent condition. Has one bedroom area on one
side of the front porch, plus a sleeping loft area. Spartan bathroom and efficiency kitchen.
The land is generally high and dry with some marshy area near the entry. This is on a
shared, private road with several other riverfront parcels. It is not county maintained. The
interior is well preserved and would be a quick and easy move-in. Roof is not too old,
Bottle gas wall furnace. Dust off your checkbook, because this one will be very popular!
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